
 

                                                            

                                                 (evsjv‡`k †c‡Uªvwjqvg Ki‡cv‡ikb Gi GKwU A½ cÖwZôvb) 

DËi c‡Z½v, PÆMÖvg 

 
INVITATION FOR TENDER 

1 Ministry/Division Ministry of Power, Energy and Mineral Resources/ Energy and Mineral Resources division 

2 Agency Bangladesh Petroleum Corporation 

3 Procuring entity Name Eastern Refinery Limited (ERL) 

4 Procuring entity District Chattogram 

5 Invitation for &  Invitation Ref. No. i) DIFFERENT ROAD CONSTRUCTION /REPAIR OF ERL TANK FARM (RCC WORK 

1) ON EXISTING HBB ROAD TO THE SOUTH OF TANK  ‘A’-`B’-`C’ AND  TO THE 
EAST OF TANK `C’-`D’ & 2) ON EXISTING SOIL ROAD TO THE SOUTH OF TANK 

T-44 &T-45). ERL.Ref No. ER/Civil-25/2018-2019 
KEY INFORMATION: 

6 Procurement Method National Open Tendering Method (OTM) 

FUNDING INFORMATION: 

7 Budget and Source of Funds BPC(Bangladesh Petroleum corporation) 

PARTICULAR INFORMATION: 

8 Tender Package No. ER/TN/C-13/2018-2019 

9 Tender Publication Date 12 May’ 2019 

10 Tender Last Selling Date 28 May’ 2019, 12:00 Hrs 

11 Tender Closing Date and Time  29 May’ 2019,   11:30 Hrs 

12 Name & Address of the office(s):  

 
Selling Tender Document (Principal) 

Manager (Accounts), ERL, North Patenga, Chattogram-4000, Bangladesh. 

 
Receiving Tender Document 

Office of the Asst. General Manager (C&P),  
Eastern Refinery Limited, North Patenga, Chattogram.  

 
Opening Tender Document 

 Office of the Deputy General Manager (Development),   
Eastern Refinery Limited, North Patenga, Chattogram. 

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER: 

13 Brief Eligibility and Qualification of  Tenderer First class   experienced Civil contractor and  as per Tender Data Sheet (Section -2) 

14 Brief Description of Works Price of Tender Document Tender Opening Date and Time 

   DIFFERENT ROAD CONSTRUCTION /REPAIR OF ERL TANK FARM 

(RCC WORK 1) ON EXISTING HBB ROAD TO THE SOUTH OF TANK  

‘A’-`B’-`C’ AND  TO THE EAST OF TANK `C’-`D’ & 2) ON EXISTING 

SOIL ROAD TO THE SOUTH OF TANK T-44 &T-45).  

Tk. 2000 (Two Thousand) only  
(non-refundable). 

29 May’ 2019,   11:45 Hrs 

15 Sl.
N 

Identification of 
Tender 

Location Tender Security Completion Time in Days/ Weeks / Months 

01 ER/C-25/2018-2019 Inside ERL. Tk. 3,00,000.00 (Three Lac)  ) 300 (Three hundred  ) days from the  date of 
getting  Hot/Cold permission from safety 
department of ERL. 

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS: 

16 Name of Official Inviting Tender Ahmad Fazle Rabbi 

17 Designation of Official Inviting Tender Manager (Construction) 

18 Address of Official Inviting Tender Eastern Refinery Limited, North Patenga, Chattogram., Bangladesh. 

19 Contact details of Official Inviting Tender Tele No. :  88-031-2501261-67, Ext-441, Fax :  88-031-2501269. 
E-mail : md-office@erl.com.bd .Website : www.erl.gov.bd, www.erl.com.bd 

20 a) The Procuring Entity reserves the right to reject all the Tenders or annul the Tender proceedings.  
b) If it is not possible to receive/open the tender on the scheduled date for any unavoidable circumstances, the same will be received/ opened on the 
next working day at the same time and same venue. 

 

 

 
 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

(NOT FOR PUBLICATION IN NEWSPAPER)                                                                            
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                  (Ahmad Fazle Rabbi)  
                                                                                                               Manager (Construction) 

mailto:md-office@erl.com.bd
http://www.erl.gov.bd/

